Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Mail On

Mail Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Nov-18
329,968
166,427
163,541

2,765,926
3,859,445
1,868
15,783
2,162
10,575
5,186
4,041

744

604

Nov-17
309,317
156,418
152,899

2,625,056
3,776,769
11,783
70,492
1,947
10,124
4,627
3,840

850

807

% Change
7%
6%
7%
5%
2%

-84%
-78%
11%
4%
12%
5%
-12%
-25%

YTD 2018
3,540,898
1,774,663
1,766,235

28,152,536
39,738,268
27,615
391,515
24,985
127,060
62,312
45,644
9,357
9,747

YTD 2017
3,203,152
1,611,101
1,592,051

26,775,800
38,943,020
38,877
966,259
22,994
115,931
54,362
42,994
8,292
10,283

% Change
11%
10%
11%
5%
2%
-29%
-59%

9%
10%
15%

6%
13%
-5%
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