	Nov-18	Nov-17	% Change	YTD 2018	YTD 2017	% Change
Total Passengers	329,968	309,317	7%	3,540,898	3,203,152	11%
Enplaned Passengers	166,427	156,418	6%	1,774,663	1,611,101	10%
Deplaned Passengers	163,541	152,899	7%	1,766,235	1,592,051	11%
Freight On	2,765,926	2,625,056	5%	28,152,536	26,775,800	5%
Freight Off	3,859,445	3,776,769	2%	39,738,268	38,943,020	2%
Mail On	1,868	11,783	-84%	27,615	38,877	-29%
Mail Off	15,783	70,492	-78%	391,515	966,259	-59%
Landings	2,162	1,947	11%	24,985	22,994	9%
Tower Operations	10,575	10,124	4%	127,060	115,931	10%
General Aviation Operations	5,186	4,627	12%	62,312	54,362	15%
Itinerant Airline	4,041	3,840	5%	45,644	42,994	6%
Air Taxi Operations	744	850	-12%	9,357	8,292	13%
Military Operations	604	807	-25%	9,747	10,283	-5%